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STATE OF OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA SCENIC RIVERS COMMISSION

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
LISTED ON WEBSITE WWW.OK.GOV/OSRC FOR THE PUBLIC


Jeff Bashaw						Archie “Trey” Peyton, III
16827 East 467 Road					10298 Highway 10
Jay, OK 74346						Tahlequah, OK 74464
(918) 585-5405 (Office)					(918) 232-3030 or (918) 456-3847
jbashaw@xcorpfinancial.com				treypeyton@yahoo.com
Appointed by House Speaker – April 1, 2015			At-Large Representative – December 05, 2017

Monte Bradford 						David Pickle, Secretary
P.O. Box 343						RT 1 Box 1320
Westville, OK 74965					(918) 723-3546 or (479) 790-8121			(918) 797-0300 			 			Watts, OK 74960
bbsmbradford@sbcglobal.net				davpic6647c@gmail.com 
Appointed by House Speaker – April 1, 2017			At-Large Representative – December 05, 2017

Randy Corp						Steve Randall
3400 Ridgewood Drive					P.O. Box 7227
Edmond, OK 73013					Siloam Springs, AR 72761
(405) 755-1000 or (405) 760-1520				(918) 671-0815
rcorp@quailcreekbank.com				steve@hickorytreehouse.com
Appointed by Governor – May 3, 2016				Delaware County Representative – December 03, 2019

Michael Fuhr, State Director				Kathy Ryals
Oklahoma Nature Conservancy				P.O. Box 922
10425 S. 82nd E. Avenue, Suite 104				Tahlequah, OK 74465-0922
Tulsa, OK 74133						(918) 772-7032				
(918) 585-1117 (Office)					kathy.ryals@gmail.com
mfuhr@TNC.ORG					Cherokee County Representative – December 03, 2019	
Appointed by Governor – May 03, 2018						
							David Spears
Gerald Hilsher – Chairman				205 Remington Place
McAfee and Taft						Tahlequah, OK 74464				1717 South Boulder, Suite 900				(918) 453-1404 					Tulsa, OK 74119						spearsdm@tahlequahschools.org			(918) 574-3036 (Office)					Appointed by Senate President – January 01, 2016		Gerald.hilsher@mcafeetaft.com
Appointed by Governor – May 03, 2018				Rick Stubblefield				
							HC 66 Box 19-12					Riley Needham – Vice-Chairman				Proctor, OK 74457				4000 Silver Lake Road					(918) 868-3502 (Office)				Bartlesville, OK 74006-7346				grstub@hotmail.com 
(918) 815-9257						Adair County Representative – December 01, 2019
riley.b.needham@conocophillips.com				
Appointed by Senate President – February 28, 2018			Effective: February 17, 2016									                                                                      
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